

S.C. 40 of 2024
Present: Sri K.Mookerjee.
Addl. District And Sessions Judge, 3rd Court ,Hooghly .

Order No 05 Dated 08.07.2024 :

All (03) accused persons on C.B are absent without taking any steps.

None moves on behalf of the accused persons.

It is now 14.20 hrs.

The Ld PP in charge is present.

Fix **29.08.2024** for appearance of all accused persons and consideration of charge.

The surety is directed to produce the accused persons on the next date positively i.d necessary order will be passed.

Addl. Dist.& Sessions Judge
3rd, Court, Hooghly (Sadar)